Professional Allowance 16,681.00 13,345.00 0.00 13,345.00

Fitness Allowance 1,000.00 800.00 0.00 800.00

Deductions Amount
Advance ERupee Wallet Credit_Fitness
Allowance

800.00

Provident Fund 2,040.00

Gross Earnings 39,650.00 Total Deductions 2,840.00

In words ( ) : Thirty Six Thousand Eight Hundred Ten Only Net Salary : 36,810.00

Income Tax Calculation for the financial Year 2025-2026

Particular Cumulative Projected Current Annual
Basic 0.00 233,794.00 17,003.00 250,797.00

House Rent
Allowance

0.00 116,897.00 8,502.00 125,399.00

Professional
Allowance

0.00 183,491.00 13,345.00 196,836.00

[...]

Professional Allowance 16,681.00 14,894.00 2,152.00 17,046.00

Fitness Allowance 1,000.00 893.00 129.00 1,022.00

Deductions Amount
Advance ERupee Wallet Credit_Fitness
Allowance

1,022.00

Provident Fund 2,606.00

Gross Earnings 50,646.00 Total Deductions 3,628.00

In words ( ) : Forty Seven Thousand Eighteen Only Net Salary : 47,018.00

Income Tax Calculation for the financial Year 2024-2025

Particular Cumulative Projected Current Annual
Basic 34,281.00 21,254.00 21,719.00 77,254.00

House Rent
Allowance

17,141.00 10,627.00 10,859.00 38,627.00

Professional
Allowance

26,905.00 16,681.00 17,046.00 60,632.00

[...]

Professional Allowance 16,681.00 16,681.00 1,787.00 18,468.00

Fitness Allowance 1,000.00 1,000.00 107.00 1,107.00

Deductions Amount
Advance ERupee Wallet Credit_Fitness
Allowance

1,107.00

Provident Fund 2,824.00

Gross Earnings 54,872.00 Total Deductions 3,931.00

In words ( ) : Fifty Thousand Nine Hundred Forty One Only Net Salary : 50,941.00

Income Tax Calculation for the financial Year 2024-2025

Particular Cumulative Projected Current Annual
Basic 56,000.00 0.00 23,531.00 79,531.00

House Rent
Allowance

28,000.00 0.00 11,766.00 39,766.00

Professional
Allowance

43,951.00 0.00 18,468.00 62,419.00